
BAR

PLEASE NOTE SINGLE PAYMENTS PER TABLE
10% SURCHARGE ON SUNDAY, 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING



CLASSIC COCKTAILS
APEROL or LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Aperol or limoncello, sparkling, orange or lemon, soda

ESPRESSO or CARAMEL MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, espresso (& caramel)

MARGARITA
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, salt rim, agave
Classic, chilli, watermelon or coconut

MOJITO
Rum, fresh lime, mint, soda 
Classic, lychee, strawberry, watermelon or passionfruit

DARK & STORMY
Spiced rum, ginger beer & fresh lime

DAIQUIRI
White rum, simple syrup and lime juice
Classic, watermelon, strawberry, white peach, passionfruit, mango

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice

AMARETTO / WHISKEY SOUR
Amaretto or whiskey, lemon juice, simple syrup, egg white

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, tequila, white rum, triple sec, gin, lemon juice, cola

OLD FASHIONED
Makers Mark, bitters, sugar, orange zest
Available classic or cinnamon spiced

NEGRONI
Campari, gin, red vermouth

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, vanilla syrup, prosecco

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, lemon, lychee juice, lychee syrup

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice, vodka

20

24

24

23

23

24

23

25

27

27

23

27

24

25

DID WE MISS A CLASSIC?
ASK OUR FRIENDLY TEAM FOR A REQUEST! 



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
MIDSUMMER NIGHT DREAM
Vodka, elderflower syrup, lemon, mint, soda

BEIRUT BERRY
Vodka, raspberry puree, raspberry syrup, mint, soda

LYCHEE ROSE MARTINI
Grey Goose, lychee liquor, syrup & juice, French rosé, egg white

LYCHEE ZING
Vodka, ruby red grapefruit, lychee liqueur, syrup & juice, lemon juice

BAKED APPLE PIE
Vodka, sour apple liqueur, butterscotch schnapps, apple juice,
cinnamon dome

ABSOLUTELY CHAMBORD
Absolute vodka, Chambord, lemonade, strawberry

MARRAKESH KISS
Tequila, vodka, triple sec, passionfruit syrup, lime juice, sugar dome

MECCA BAH STRAWBERRY COCONUT MARGARITA
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, coconut cream, strawberry puree

MECCA NIGHT
Vodka, vanilla, passionfruit syrup & pulp, lemon juce, caramel &
pepper

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED
Makers Mark 46yrs, angostura bitters, orange bitters and sugar,
smoked with applewood & maple wood chips

COCKTAILS TO SHARE
MOJITO
Rum, fresh lime, mint, sugar, soda
Classic, lychee, strawberry, watermelon or passionfruit

PIMMS NO. 1
Pimms, gin, lemonade, ginger ale, cucumber, oranges, strawberries,
mint, lemon

SEASONAL JUG
Ask our friendly team about our latest seasonal jug

25

24

28

24

23

26

24

23

24

28

49

49

42

https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/
https://meccabah.com.au/drinks-menu/


MOCKTAILS
PINK FEZ
Cranberry, pineapple, vanilla, mint, lemonade

FRUIT BLISS
Apple, orange, cranberry, apple tea

ICED MECCA TEA
Traditional apple & cinnamon tea, soda 

VIRGIN MOJITO
Lime juice, sugar, mint, soda
Available classic, lychee, strawberry or passionfruit

LIMONANA 
Lebanese mint lemonade – lemon, lime juice, mint, sweetener

WATERMELON CRUSH
Watermelon puree, lime, mint, sparkling water

SPARKLING WINE
MORTAR & PESTLE BRUT
South Australia

ZILZIE PROSECCO
Murray Darling, VIC

REDBANK PROSECCO
King Valley, VIC

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT 
Champagne, France 

CHAMPAGNE DEVAUX CUVEE D BRUT
Cote des Bar, France 

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE 
Champagne, France

16

16

16

16

18

18

11

13

14

50

58

64

170

228

520



WHITE 
PETE'S PURE MOSCATO
Murray Darling, NSW

PEWSEY VALE RIESLING
Eden Valley, SA

MECCA BAH SAUVIGNON BLANC
South Australia

MARTY'S BLOCK SAUVIGNON BLANC
South Australia

SKIPJACK SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, NZ

SAINT CLAIR SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, NZ

BELLA MODELLA 'LA FARFALLA' PINOT GRIGIO
IGT, Italy

TIEFENBRUNNER PINOT GRIGIO
Alto Adige, Italy

BLEASDALE PINOT GRIS
Adelaide Hills, SA

MR RIGGS MRS PINOT GRIS
Adelaide Hills, SA

MECCA BAH CHARDONNAY
South Australia

VICTORIA PARK CHARDONNAY
South Australia

DE IULIIS CHARDONNAY
Hunter Valley, NSW

TARRAWARRA ESTATE CHARDONNAY
Yarra Valley, VIC

12

14

11

13

14

14

13

11

13

54

64

42

48

58

64

64

82

58

68

42

48

58

82



ROSÉ
BILLY BUTTON ROSE
Alpine Ridge, VIC

TRIENNES ROSE IGP MEDITERRANEE
Provence, France

RED
SAINT & SCHOLAR PINOT NOIR
Gumaracha, SA

ZILZIE PINOT NOIR
Adelaide Hills, SA

KOOYONG MASSALE PINOT NOIR
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

BREAM CREEK PINOT NOIR
Bream Creek, TAS

ATA RANGI PINOT NOIR
Marlborough, NZ

RUNNING WITH BULLS TEMPRANILLO
Barossa Valley, SA

PEPPER TREE MERLOT
Wrattonbully, SA

ALAMOS MALBEC
Mendoza, Argentina

JOHN DUVAL PLEXUS GSM
Barossa Valley, SA

CHATEAU MUSAR JEUNE RED
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

JIM BARRY COVER DRIVE CAB SAUV
Clare Valley, SA

12

14

16

14

13

15

14

54

64

72

64

92

112

150

62

58

68

74

128

64



RED
CORIOLE SONGBIRD CAB SAUV
Coonawarra, SA

BOWEN ESTATE CAB SAUV
Coonawarra, SA

MECCA BAH SHIRAZ
South Australia

COUNTERPOINT SHIRAZ
South Australia

SISTER’S RUN SHIRAZ
McLaren Vale, SA

KAESLER THE BOGAN SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley, SA

HEATHCOTE SLAUGHTERHOUSE PADDOCK SHIRAZ
Heathcote, VIC

JOHN DUVAL ELIGO SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley, SA

DESSERT WINE
MORRIS CLASSIC TAWNY
Rutherglen, VIC

GALWAY PIPE 12YO GRAND TAWNY
South Australia

14.5

11

13

12

13

66

92

42

48

58

118

92

188

54

58

(cont.)



ARMENIAN WHITE WINE
Please note our Armenian wines are imported and subject to availability.

KARAS KANGUN WHITE DRY 2022
A rare wine made from Armenia’s indigenous Kangun grape, rooted
in 6,200 years of winemaking heritage. Pale lemon in colour, it’s dry
and medium-bodied with balanced acidity, offering aromas of pear,
honeysuckle, and stone fruit with a hint of citrus.

KARAS CLASSIC BLEND WHITE DRY 2022
Elegant and well-balanced, this Ararat Valley blend of indigenous
and international grapes offers crisp acidity and a refreshing mineral
finish. Bright aromas of citrus, green apple, and white peach lead to a
fresh palate of pear, melon, and tropical fruit with a clean, zesty close.

KARAS CHARDONNAY WHITE DRY RESERVE 2021
The Single Vineyard blends indigenous and Old World grapes from
vineyards at Mount Ararat’s foot, aged in traditional karas (amphora).
With Chardonnay and the valley’s ancient soils, it delivers a well-
balanced wine—earthy yet fruity.

VOSKEVAZ WHITE SEMI SWEET
Bright yellow hue and a delightful mix of peach, honey, and citrus
flavors. Lightly sweet and versatile, it pairs beautifully with cheeses or
desserts.

VOSKEVAZ ROSE
The aromatic bouquet of rosé wine is expressed with rich nuances of
ripe red berries, cherries and rose petals. In pleasant taste a balanced
acidity is noticeable. The aftertaste is long-lasting with fruity notes.

120

172

160

142

132



ARMENIAN RED WINE
Please note our Armenian wines are imported and subject to availability.

KARAS ARENI RED DRY 2022
A refined single-varietal red made from 100% Areni grapes grown in
the volcanic soils of Armenia’s Armavir region. This dry red captures
the elegance and history of Armenia’s most prized indigenous grape,
shaped by the land’s mineral complexity and extreme climate.

OHANYAN SOUVENIR KHNDOGHNI RED RESERVE
Khndoghni Reserve is a dry red made from the noble Armenian
Khndoghni grape. Aged in oak from select harvests, it offers a dark
ruby hue, velvety harmony, and a fruity, tart aroma.

MALAHI DRY RED 2021
A blend of indigenous Areni, Khndoghni, and Cot Malbec from
Armenia’s diverse terroirs—volcanic, limestone, and clay soils across
400–1400m altitudes. Aromas of truffle and black fruit lead to bold
flavours of black liquorice and dark plum, perfectly suited to grilled
red meats.

HIN ARENI RED RESERVE DRY 2017
From ungrafted Areni Noir vines grown at 1,250m in Vayots Dzor’s
volcanic soils, this elegant red carries a 6,100-year heritage. Aged 18
months in oak, it shows a ruby hue, velvety tannins, and aromas of
red and black fruits. Full-bodied and balanced, with notes of cherry,
nectarine, and spice—ideal with red meats or aged cheeses.

KARAS SYRAH RED DRY RESERVE WINE 2020
Harvested from vineyards at the foot of Mount Ararat, The Single
Vineyard blends indigenous and Old World grapes, aged in
traditional karas (amphora). Shaped by the valley’s volcanic soils, it
offers a distinctly Caucasian character—earthy, fruity, and elegantly
structured.

OHANYAN POMEGRANATE FRUIT WINE
This wine retains the richness of pomegranate juice with its vibrant,
fruity aroma. Maroon in colour, it’s pleasantly tart with a bold, juicy
palate and a long, lush berry-pomegranate finish.

OHANYAN POMEGRANATE RED RESERVE WINE
Produced from sweet Armenian pomegranates selected from the
pomegranate gardens in Artsakh region. The wine has a deep
sophisticated red colour, fruity taste and lively character.

VOSKEVAZ RED SEMI SWEET
Deep ruby color and a vibrant mix of ripe berries and subtle spices.
Lightly sweet with balanced acidity, it pairs with grilled meats.

120

172

160

200

240

120

172

148

(cont.)



DRAUGHT BEER
ASAHI SUPER DRY
PERONI NASTRO ASSURRO
MECCA BAH LARGER
BALTERS XPA
VICTORIA BITTER
GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP
BULMERS APPLE CIDER
GUINNESS 

BOTTLED BEER
CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT
XXXX GOLD
PURE BLONDE
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 3.5%
CORONA
REKORDERLIG WILD BERRY
GREAT NORTHERN ZERO BEER
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE
WHITE RABBIT DARK ALE
BURLEIGH BIG HEAD

VODKA
HOUSE
ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

GIN
HOUSE
PINK BEEFEATER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
HENDRICKS
INK 

13
13
10
12
11
11
12

9
10.5

11
11

11.5
13
8

12
13

12.5

11
12
15
15

11
13
15
16
15

15
15
12
14
13
13
14

13.5



RUM
HOUSE
BUNDABERG
BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
PLANTATION
KRAKEN BLACK RUM
DIPLOMATICO

WHISKIES
BALLENTINE'S
CANADIAN CLUB
CHIVAS 12YR
JAMESON
JAMESON IPA EDITION
JAMESON STOUT EDITION
GLENFIDDICH
ASSORTED JAPANESE WHISKEY

JOHNNIE WALKER
COLLECTION
RED LABEL
BLACK LABEL
DOUBLE BLACK LABEL
GOLD LABEL
GREEN LABEL
SWING
GOLD LABEL 18YRS
BLUE LABEL

BOURBON
JIM BEAM
JACK DANIELS
GENTLEMAN JACK
MAKERS MARK
WILD TURKEY AMERICAN HONEY
MAKERS MARK 46YRS

11
11
12
12
13
14
16

11
13
13
13
15
15
15
17

11
12
14
15
18
19
22
32

11
11
16
13
13
16



TEQUILA
HOUSE
PATRON SILVER
DON JULIO REPOSADO
1800 SILVER
1800 COCONUT TEQUILA
1800 ANEJO

APERITIFS
RICARD
OUZO
CAMPARI
PIMMS NO. 1
ARAK
PERNOD

BRANDY / COGNACS
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO
ARARAT XO
ARARAT VSOP
NOY VSOP 10YR
NOY VSOP 20YE

LIQUEURS
BAILEYS
FRANGELICO 
DISARONNO ORIGINALE
GALLIANO SAMBUCA (black or white)
LIMONCELLO
ALIZE
KAHLUA 
MALIBU
JAEGERMEISTER
CHAMBORD 
COINTREAU
GALLIANO VANILLA
GRAND MARINER
FIREBALL
SOUTHERN COMFORT

11
16
17
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
15
12

16
30
30
16
18
28

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12



COLD BEVERAGES
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING 1L
AQUA PANNA 1L
SOFT DRINK (pepsi, pepsi max, lemonade, tonic, soda, ginger ale)
LEMON LIME BITTERS
SODA LIME BITTERS
JUICE (apple, orange, pineapple, cranberry)

HOT BEVERAGES
ESPRESSO, LONG BLACK, MACCHIATO
MILK COFFEE (cappuccino, flat white, latte, piccolo, mocha
MECCA BAH’S PISTACHIO CAPPUCCINO 
ARABIC COFFEE  
ICED COFFEE
ICED MATCHA
ALTERNATIVE MILK
TEA (English breakfast, earl grey, sencha green, peppermint,
chamomile, lemon & ginger, chai, Morrocan apple)
AFFOGATO (espresso served w. your choice of ice cream – add
liquor – 8)

11
11
6.5

7
7
8

4.5
5.5

7
8
7
7

.75
5

11

6.5



PLEASE NOTE SINGLE PAYMENTS PER TABLE
10% SURCHARGE ON SUNDAY, 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING

BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH 2HR
minimum group of four - available everyday from 11:30am - 3pm

Elevate your day with our two-hour Bottomless Brunch, featuring a
generous selection of our signature mezze — including our trio of dips,
sweet-spiced wings, rustic cauliflower, house-made falafel and warm lamb
boreks. Your brunch is complemented by a steady flow of spritzes,
mimosas, sparkling, sauvignon blanc, chardonnay, shiraz cabernet, soft
drinks, juices, tea or coffee.

COCKTAIL MASTERCLASS
minimum group of eight - available everyday 11:30am - 5pm

Ready... Set... Mix!
Master the art of crafting two of the world's most celebrated cocktails. Our
expert mixologists will guide you through the creation of the refreshing
mojito and the iconic espresso martini. You might even discover a hidden
talent! Perfect for birthdays, hens parties, or corporate events, this experience
includes sparkling wine on arrival, Mezze, a main course from our 4 course
menu and two delicious cocktails.

MIDDLE EASTERN HIGH TEA 
minimum group of two - available everyday from 11:30am

Indulge in a pyramid of Middle Eastern savoury delights from our Mezze
selection, including our falafel, rustic cauliflower, lamb borek and aromatic
meatballs accompanied by selection of sweet treats from our dessert menu.
Enjoy sparkling wine upon arrival, accompanied by tea, coffee, soft drink
and juice.

109pp

135pp

69pp


