

# BAR

Mecca Bar

PLEASE NOTE SINGLE PAYMENTS PER TABLE  
10% SURCHARGE ON SUNDAY, 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS  
THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING

# CLASSIC COCKTAILS

<b>APEROL or LIMONCELLO SPRITZ</b>	20
Aperol or limoncello, sparkling, orange or lemon, soda	
<b>ESPRESSO or CARAMEL MARTINI</b>	24
Vodka, Kahlua, espresso (& caramel)	
<b>MARGARITA</b>	24
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, salt rim, agave	
Classic, chilli, watermelon or coconut	
<b>MOJITO</b>	23
Rum, fresh lime, mint, soda	
Classic, lychee, strawberry, watermelon or passionfruit	
<b>DARK &amp; STORMY</b>	23
Spiced rum, ginger beer & fresh lime	
<b>DAIQUIRI</b>	24
White rum, simple syrup and lime juice	
Classic, watermelon, strawberry, white peach, passionfruit, mango	
<b>COSMOPOLITAN</b>	23
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice	
<b>AMARETTO / WHISKEY SOUR</b>	25
Amaretto or whiskey, lemon juice, simple syrup, egg white	
<b>LONG ISLAND ICED TEA</b>	27
Vodka, tequila, white rum, triple sec, gin, lemon juice, cola	
<b>OLD FASHIONED</b>	27
Makers Mark, bitters, sugar, orange zest	
Available classic or cinnamon spiced	
<b>NEGRONI</b>	23
Campari, gin, red vermouth	
<b>PORNSTAR MARTINI</b>	27
Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, vanilla syrup, prosecco	
<b>LYCHEE MARTINI</b>	24
Vodka, lemon, lychee juice, lychee syrup	
<b>FRENCH MARTINI</b>	25
Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice, vodka	

DID WE MISS A CLASSIC?  
ASK OUR FRIENDLY TEAM FOR A REQUEST!

*Necca Drik*

# SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

<b>MIDSUMMER NIGHT DREAM</b>	25
Vodka, elderflower syrup, lemon, mint, soda	
<b>BEIRUT BERRY</b>	24
Vodka, raspberry puree, raspberry syrup, mint, soda	
<b>LYCHEE ROSE MARTINI</b>	28
Grey Goose, lychee liquor, syrup & juice, French rosé, egg white	
<b>LYCHEE ZING</b>	24
Vodka, ruby red grapefruit, lychee liqueur, syrup & juice, lemon juice	
<b>BAKED APPLE PIE</b>	23
Vodka, sour apple liqueur, butterscotch schnapps, apple juice, cinnamon dome	
<b>ABSOLUTELY CHAMBORD</b>	26
Absolute vodka, Chambord, lemonade, strawberry	
<b>MARRAKESH KISS</b>	24
Tequila, vodka, triple sec, passionfruit syrup, lime juice, sugar dome	
<b>MECCA BAH STRAWBERRY COCONUT MARGARITA</b>	23
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, coconut cream, strawberry puree	
<b>MECCA NIGHT</b>	24
Vodka, vanilla, passionfruit syrup & pulp, lemon juice, caramel & pepper	
<b>SMOKED OLD FASHIONED</b>	28
Makers Mark 46yrs, angostura bitters, orange bitters and sugar, smoked with applewood & maple wood chips	

# COCKTAILS TO SHARE

<b>MOJITO</b>	49
Rum, fresh lime, mint, sugar, soda	
Classic, lychee, strawberry, watermelon or passionfruit	
<b>PIMMS NO. 1</b>	49
Pimms, gin, lemonade, ginger ale, cucumber, oranges, strawberries, mint, lemon	
<b>SEASONAL JUG</b>	42
Ask our friendly team about our latest seasonal jug	

# MOCKTAILS

<b>PINK FEZ</b> Cranberry, pineapple, vanilla, mint, lemonade	16
<b>FRUIT BLISS</b> Apple, orange, cranberry, apple tea	16
<b>ICED MECCA TEA</b> Traditional apple & cinnamon tea, soda	16
<b>VIRGIN MOJITO</b> Lime juice, sugar, mint, soda Available classic, lychee, strawberry or passionfruit	16
<b>LIMONANA</b> Lebanese mint lemonade – lemon, lime juice, mint, sweetener	18
<b>WATERMELON CRUSH</b> Watermelon puree, lime, mint, sparkling water	18

# SPARKLING WINE

<b>MORTAR &amp; PESTLE BRUT</b> South Australia	11	50
<b>ZILZIE PROSECCO</b> Murray Darling, VIC	13	58
<b>REDBANK PROSECCO</b> King Valley, VIC	14	64
<b>VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT</b> Champagne, France		170
<b>CHAMPAGNE DEVAUX CUVEE D BRUT</b> Cote des Bar, France		228
<b>DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE</b> Champagne, France		520

# WHITE

<b>PETE'S PURE MOSCATO</b> Murray Darling, NSW	12	54
<b>PEWSEY VALE RIESLING</b> Eden Valley, SA	14	64
<b>MECCA BAH SAUVIGNON BLANC</b> South Australia		42
<b>MARTY'S BLOCK SAUVIGNON BLANC</b> South Australia	11	48
<b>SKIPJACK SAUVIGNON BLANC</b> Marlborough, NZ	13	58
<b>SAINT CLAIR SAUVIGNON BLANC</b> Marlborough, NZ	14	64
<b>BELLA MODELLA 'LA FARFALLA' PINOT GRIGIO</b> IGT, Italy	14	64
<b>TIEFENBRUNNER PINOT GRIGIO</b> Alto Adige, Italy		82
<b>BLEASDALE PINOT GRIS</b> Adelaide Hills, SA	13	58
<b>MR RIGGS MRS PINOT GRIS</b> Adelaide Hills, SA		68
<b>MECCA BAH CHARDONNAY</b> South Australia		42
<b>VICTORIA PARK CHARDONNAY</b> South Australia	11	48
<b>DE IULIIS CHARDONNAY</b> Hunter Valley, NSW	13	58
<b>TARRAWARRA ESTATE CHARDONNAY</b> Yarra Valley, VIC		82

# ROSÉ

<b>BILLY BUTTON ROSE</b> Alpine Ridge, VIC	12	54
<b>TRIENNES ROSE IGP MEDITERRANEE</b> Provence, France	14	64

# RED

<b>SAINT &amp; SCHOLAR PINOT NOIR</b> Gumaracha, SA	16	72
<b>ZILZIE PINOT NOIR</b> Adelaide Hills, SA	14	64
<b>KOOYONG MASSALE PINOT NOIR</b> Mornington Peninsula, VIC		92
<b>BREAM CREEK PINOT NOIR</b> Bream Creek, TAS		112
<b>ATA RANGI PINOT NOIR</b> Marlborough, NZ		150
<b>RUNNING WITH BULLS TEMPRANILLO</b> Barossa Valley, SA		62
<b>PEPPER TREE MERLOT</b> Wrattonbully, SA	13	58
<b>ALAMOS MALBEC</b> Mendoza, Argentina	15	68
<b>JOHN DUVAL PLEXUS GSM</b> Barossa Valley, SA		74
<b>CHATEAU MUSAR JEUNE RED</b> Bekaa Valley, Lebanon		128
<b>JIM BARRY COVER DRIVE CAB SAUV</b> Clare Valley, SA	14	64

# RED

(cont.)

<b>CORIOLE SONGBIRD CAB SAUV</b> Coonawarra, SA	14.5	66
<b>BOWEN ESTATE CAB SAUV</b> Coonawarra, SA		92
<b>MECCA BAH SHIRAZ</b> South Australia		42
<b>COUNTERPOINT SHIRAZ</b> South Australia	11	48
<b>SISTER'S RUN SHIRAZ</b> McLaren Vale, SA	13	58
<b>KAESLER THE BOGAN SHIRAZ</b> Barossa Valley, SA		118
<b>HEATHCOTE SLAUGHTERHOUSE PADDOCK SHIRAZ</b> Heathcote, VIC		92
<b>JOHN DUVAL ELIGO SHIRAZ</b> Barossa Valley, SA		188

# DESSERT WINE

<b>MORRIS CLASSIC TAWNY</b> Rutherglen, VIC	12	54
<b>GALWAY PIPE 12YO GRAND TAWNY</b> South Australia	13	58

# ARMENIAN WHITE WINE

Please note our Armenian wines are imported and subject to availability.

## KARAS KANGUN WHITE DRY 2022

A rare wine made from Armenia's indigenous Kangun grape, rooted in 6,200 years of winemaking heritage. Pale lemon in colour, it's dry and medium-bodied with balanced acidity, offering aromas of pear, honeysuckle, and stone fruit with a hint of citrus.

120

## KARAS CLASSIC BLEND WHITE DRY 2022

Elegant and well-balanced, this Ararat Valley blend of indigenous and international grapes offers crisp acidity and a refreshing mineral finish. Bright aromas of citrus, green apple, and white peach lead to a fresh palate of pear, melon, and tropical fruit with a clean, zesty close.

172

## KARAS CHARDONNAY WHITE DRY RESERVE 2021

The Single Vineyard blends indigenous and Old World grapes from vineyards at Mount Ararat's foot, aged in traditional karas (amphora). With Chardonnay and the valley's ancient soils, it delivers a well-balanced wine—earthy yet fruity.

160

## VOSKEVAZ WHITE SEMI SWEET

Bright yellow hue and a delightful mix of peach, honey, and citrus flavors. Lightly sweet and versatile, it pairs beautifully with cheeses or desserts.

142

## VOSKEVAZ ROSE

The aromatic bouquet of rosé wine is expressed with rich nuances of ripe red berries, cherries and rose petals. In pleasant taste a balanced acidity is noticeable. The aftertaste is long-lasting with fruity notes.

132

# ARMENIAN RED WINE (cont.)

Please note our Armenian wines are imported and subject to availability.

## KARAS ARENI RED DRY 2022

A refined single-varietal red made from 100% Areni grapes grown in the volcanic soils of Armenia's Armavir region. This dry red captures the elegance and history of Armenia's most prized indigenous grape, shaped by the land's mineral complexity and extreme climate.

120

## OHANYAN SOUVENIR KHNDOGHNI RED RESERVE

Khndoghni Reserve is a dry red made from the noble Armenian Khndoghni grape. Aged in oak from select harvests, it offers a dark ruby hue, velvety harmony, and a fruity, tart aroma.

172

## MALAHI DRY RED 2021

A blend of indigenous Areni, Khndoghni, and Cot Malbec from Armenia's diverse terroirs—volcanic, limestone, and clay soils across 400–1400m altitudes. Aromas of truffle and black fruit lead to bold flavours of black liquorice and dark plum, perfectly suited to grilled red meats.

160

## HIN ARENI RED RESERVE DRY 2017

From ungrafted Areni Noir vines grown at 1,250m in Vayots Dzor's volcanic soils, this elegant red carries a 6,100-year heritage. Aged 18 months in oak, it shows a ruby hue, velvety tannins, and aromas of red and black fruits. Full-bodied and balanced, with notes of cherry, nectarine, and spice—ideal with red meats or aged cheeses.

200

## KARAS SYRAH RED DRY RESERVE WINE 2020

Harvested from vineyards at the foot of Mount Ararat, The Single Vineyard blends indigenous and Old World grapes, aged in traditional karas (amphora). Shaped by the valley's volcanic soils, it offers a distinctly Caucasian character—earthy, fruity, and elegantly structured.

240

## OHANYAN POMEGRANATE FRUIT WINE

This wine retains the richness of pomegranate juice with its vibrant, fruity aroma. Maroon in colour, it's pleasantly tart with a bold, juicy palate and a long, lush berry-pomegranate finish.

120

## OHANYAN POMEGRANATE RED RESERVE WINE

Produced from sweet Armenian pomegranates selected from the pomegranate gardens in Artsakh region. The wine has a deep sophisticated red colour, fruity taste and lively character.

172

## VOSKEVAZ RED SEMI SWEET

Deep ruby color and a vibrant mix of ripe berries and subtle spices. Lightly sweet with balanced acidity, it pairs with grilled meats.

148

Necca Dukh

# DRAUGHT BEER

ASAHI SUPER DRY	13	15
PERONI NASTRO ASSURRO	13	15
MECCA BAH LARGER	10	12
BALTERS XPA	12	14
VICTORIA BITTER	11	13
GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP	11	13
BULMERS APPLE CIDER	12	14
GUINNESS		13.5

# BOTTLED BEER

CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT	9
XXXX GOLD	10.5
PURE BLONDE	11
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 3.5%	11
CORONA	11.5
REKORDERLIG WILD BERRY	13
GREAT NORTHERN ZERO BEER	8
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE	12
WHITE RABBIT DARK ALE	13
BURLEIGH BIG HEAD	12.5

# VODKA

HOUSE	11
ABSOLUT	12
GREY GOOSE	15
BELVEDERE	15

# GIN

HOUSE	11
PINK BEEFEATER	13
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	15
HENDRICKS	16
INK	15

# RUM

HOUSE	11
BUNDABERG	11
BACARDI	12
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	12
PLANTATION	13
KRAKEN BLACK RUM	14
DIPLOMATICO	16

# WHISKIES

BALLENTINE'S	11
CANADIAN CLUB	13
CHIVAS 12YR	13
JAMESON	13
JAMESON IPA EDITION	15
JAMESON STOUT EDITION	15
GLENFIDDICH	15
ASSORTED JAPANESE WHISKEY	17

# JOHNNIE WALKER COLLECTION

RED LABEL	11
BLACK LABEL	12
DOUBLE BLACK LABEL	14
GOLD LABEL	15
GREEN LABEL	18
SWING	19
GOLD LABEL 18YRS	22
BLUE LABEL	32

# BOURBON

JIM BEAM	11
JACK DANIELS	11
GENTLEMAN JACK	16
MAKERS MARK	13
WILD TURKEY AMERICAN HONEY	13
MAKERS MARK 46YRS	16

# TEQUILA

HOUSE	11
PATRON SILVER	16
DON JULIO REPOSADO	17
1800 SILVER	13
1800 COCONUT TEQUILA	13
1800 ANEJO	13

# APERITIFS

RICARD	12
OUZO	12
CAMPARI	12
PIMM'S NO. 1	12
ARAK	15
PERNOD	12

# BRANDY / COGNACS

HENNESSY VSOP	16
HENNESSY XO	30
ARARAT XO	30
ARARAT VSOP	16
NOY VSOP 10YR	18
NOY VSOP 20YE	28

# LIQUEURS

BAILEYS	11
FRANGELICO	11
DISARONNO ORIGINALE	11
GALLIANO SAMBUCA (black or white)	11
LIMONCELLO	11
ALIZE	11
KAHLUA	11
MALIBU	11
JAEGERMEISTER	11
CHAMBORD	12
COINTREAU	12
GALLIANO VANILLA	12
GRAND MARINER	12
FIREBALL	12
SOUTHERN COMFORT	12

*Mecca Dab*

# COLD BEVERAGES

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING 1L	11
AQUA PANNA 1L	11
SOFT DRINK (pepsi, pepsi max, lemonade, tonic, soda, ginger ale)	6.5
LEMON LIME BITTERS	7
SODA LIME BITTERS	7
JUICE (apple, orange, pineapple, cranberry)	8

# HOT BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO, LONG BLACK, MACCHIATO	4.5
MILK COFFEE (cappuccino, flat white, latte, piccolo, mocha)	5.5
MECCA BAH'S PISTACHIO CAPPUCCINO	7
ARABIC COFFEE	8
ICED COFFEE	7
ICED MATCHA	7
ALTERNATIVE MILK	.75
TEA (English breakfast, earl grey, sencha green, peppermint, chamomile, lemon & ginger, chai, Moroccan apple)	5
AFFOGATO (espresso served w. your choice of ice cream – add liquor – 8)	11

## BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH 2HR

109pp

minimum group of four - available everyday from 11:30am - 3pm

Elevate your day with our two-hour Bottomless Brunch, featuring a generous selection of our signature mezze — including our trio of dips, sweet-spiced wings, rustic cauliflower, house-made falafel and warm lamb boreks. Your brunch is complemented by a steady flow of spritzes, mimosas, sparkling, sauvignon blanc, chardonnay, shiraz cabernet, soft drinks, juices, tea or coffee.

## COCKTAIL MASTERCLASS

135pp

minimum group of eight - available everyday 11:30am - 5pm

### Ready... Set... Mix!

Master the art of crafting two of the world's most celebrated cocktails. Our expert mixologists will guide you through the creation of the refreshing mojito and the iconic espresso martini. You might even discover a hidden talent! Perfect for birthdays, hens parties, or corporate events, this experience includes sparkling wine on arrival, Mezze, a main course from our 4 course menu and two delicious cocktails.

## MIDDLE EASTERN HIGH TEA

69pp

minimum group of two - available everyday from 11:30am

Indulge in a pyramid of Middle Eastern savoury delights from our Mezze selection, including our falafel, rustic cauliflower, lamb borek and aromatic meatballs accompanied by selection of sweet treats from our dessert menu. Enjoy sparkling wine upon arrival, accompanied by tea, coffee, soft drink and juice.

PLEASE NOTE SINGLE PAYMENTS PER TABLE  
10% SURCHARGE ON SUNDAY, 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS  
THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING

*Mecca Bakh*